	San Francisco’s supervisors are ready to embrace Laura’s Law. If enacted, the law will bring relief and protection to people with severe mental illness and their families.
But they need your help. Please send an email to the San Francisco supervisors and let them know that now is the time to pass Laura’s Law!
You can use the email below:   Subject: I Support Laura’s Law for San Francisco   Individuals suffering from severe mental illness are falling through the cracks of our city’s current mental health services system. By authorizing Laura’s Law, you will provide San Francisco County with a proven mechanism for saving taxpayers significant costs and saving lives.
San Francisco voters overwhelmingly support Laura’s Law to finally provide help to those in need. They are joined by leaders like NAMI California, Mayor Ed Lee, District Attorney George Gascón, City Attorney Dennis Herrera, Public Health Department chief Barbara Garcia,  Police Chief Greg Suhr, Fire Chief Joanne Hayes-White and the police and firefighters' unions.
Please enact Laura’s Law for the most vulnerable among us. It's a humane outcome, one that is welcome after a long wait.  Please email your letter to all seven supervisors: •    Eric Mar at Eric.L.Mar@sfgov.org •    David Chiu at David.Chiu@sfgov.org •    Jane Kim at Jane.Kim@sfgov.org •    Norman Yee at Norman.Yee@sfgov.org •    David Campos at David.Campos@sfgov.org •    Malia Cohen at Malia.Cohen@sfgov.org •    John Avalos at John.Avalos@sfgov.org 

Visit our Laura’s Law page for useful tips and information about the law.
Click here to find more contact information for your county supervisors.

For tips and tools for effective advocacy, visit our Get Involved page.
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